
IFB 041-19 

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Maria Betancur David King January 10, 2019

Email: betama@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

ARMOROCK Jared Johnston (407) 755-7416 jjohnston@armorock.com

Callaway Contracting, Inc. Jeremy Isbell 904-751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com 
X

Grimes Utilities, Inc. Todd A. Patrick (904) 264-0046 todd@grimesutilities.com
X

JAX Utilities Management, 

Inc. Charles Freshwater (904) 813-3534 cfreshwater@bellsouth.net
X

Kirby Development, Inc Peter B. Kirby (904) 821-5010 pbk@kirbydevelopment.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 

Contractors, Inc. Larry Lyman (904) 751-0888 Ext. 148 llyman@petticoatschmitt.com
X

T B Landmark 

Construction, Inc. Marty Adams (904) 751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com  
X

T.G. Utility Company, Inc. Alvaro A. Rios (904) 955-9821 arios@tgutility.com
X

United Brothers 

Development Corp. Charles Blevins (904) 262-3227 charles@ubd1.com
X

MWI Pumps Michael Dougherty (904) 772-4838 michaeld@mwipumps.com  

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. Kerry Cook (904) 219-3017 kerry.cook@sunbeltrentals.com

ARMOROCK 

REPRESENTATIVE

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Bernita Street Force Main and Water Main Replacement

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

3:00 PM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Optional

Pre-Proposal


